
APPLICATIONS 
• Optical network equipment self-test

• Optical fiber integrated wiring

• System loop testing

• Optical fiber loop testing

• Network diagnosis and testing

• Storage LAN application

Optec’s latest MTP® Mini Loopback provides a 

fast and efficient solution to test 

the performance of transmitting and  receiving 

sensitivity of the optical network device. With 

a length of only 37mm, the compact appearance 

of the Loopback can greatly optimise the 

wiring space. For compressive strength, the 

newly designed protection box has been greatly 

enhanced, and the housing has been effectively 

protected from easy damages. The quick 

connector removal tool will also be released soon.
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FEATURES 

Conform to Telcordia GR-1435-CORE and RoHS 2.0

Connector type:

MTP

Fiber modes:

Single-mode/Multi-mode

Optical fiber type:
SM or MM , specific fiber optional

Fiber count type:

MTP (8F, 12F, 16F, 24F)

Options:

Elite (low loss); Standard

Male and female structures

Link loss:

SM low loss Link Loss ≤0.5dB

SM standard Link Loss ≤1.0dB

MM low loss Link Loss ≤0.4dB

MM standard Link Loss ≤0.8dB

Return loss:

SM APC >60dB; MMPC≥ 25dB

Product dimension:

37mm (L) x 11mm (W) x 6.8mm (H)

MTP® MINI LOOPBACK
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應用場景 

• 光網絡設備自檢測試

• 光纖綜合布線

• 系統迴路測試

• 光纜迴路檢測

• 網路診斷與測試

• 存儲局域網應用

特點

符合Telcordia GR-1435-CORE 及 RoHS 2.0要求

連接頭類型可選：

MTP

光纖模式：

單模/多模

光纖類型：

SM 或 MM 、特定光纖可選

插芯種類：

MTP (8F, 12F, 16F, 24F)

低損耗、普通損耗可選

公與母結構

插入損耗：

SM low loss Link Loss  ≤0.5dB

SM standard Link Loss  ≤1.0dB

MM low loss Link Loss  ≤0.4dB

MM standard Link Loss  ≤0.8dB

回波損耗：

SM APC >60dB; MMPC ≥25dB

產品尺寸：

長 37mm 寬 11mm 高 6.8mm

MTP® MINI 回路器
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Optec 最新的 MTP® Mini 迴路器提供了一種快

捷高效的解決方案，以測試光網絡設備的

傳輸能力和接收靈敏度。這款迴路器長度只有

37mm，迷你的外形能夠使布線空間得到很大

的優化。在抗壓強度上，新設計的保護盒增強

很多，並有效的改善了外殼容易破損的現象。

同步也將推出快捷的連接頭取出工具。
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